

Township of Langley

Fraser River Presentation Theatre 4th Floor, 20338 – 65 Avenue, Langley, BC

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: 018-1703 Version: 1

Type: Report Status: Public Hearing

File created: 10/11/2018 In control: Township Council

On agenda: 11/19/2018 Final action:

Title: Rezoning Application No. 100520

(381282 BC Ltd. / Dhaliwal / 3227 - 264 Street)

Bylaw No. 5404 Report 18-131 File CD 10-25-0037

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. C.2 cd Dhaliwal RZ.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result	
-----------------------------------	--

11/19/2018 1 Township Council

Rezoning Application No. 100520

(381282 BC Ltd. / Dhaliwal / 3227 - 264 Street)

Bylaw No. 5404

Report 18-131

File CD 10-25-0037

"Township of Langley Zoning Bylaw 1987 No. 2500 Amendment (381282 BC Ltd. / Dhaliwal) Bylaw 2018 No. 5404"

Explanation - Bylaw No. 5404

Bylaw 2018 No. 5404 rezones an approximately 1.28 ha (3.17 ac) portion of a lot located at 3227 - 264 Street from Comprehensive Development Zone CD-35 to an amended Comprehensive Development Zone CD-35 uses including Community Commercial Zone C-2 uses.

Submissions from the public.

Explanation by the proponent.